Name of the Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on

: KSK Water Infrastructures Private Limited

: 1st January, 2021
: 5th March, 2025

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in INR)

Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted
Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of Amount of
o .
;: Name of Creditor Date of A ¢ Claimed Amount of Claim Nature of Am; unt co\{fred Amm;n; Vélhle tthe;r /"hVOt"_‘g contingent |mutual dues, that| claim not claim under R??:I:ks’
: Receipt mount Claime: Admitted Claim )fsecun Yy covered by elated | share in claim may be set off admitted verification Y
interest Guarantee Party? CoC
1 |PNB Investment Services | 51 41 5021 8,84,909 8,84,909 | Unsecured . ; No | 0.00% ; . ;
Limited oC
2 |zuberi Engineers 20-10-2021 41,45,31,812 ; U”Sgg“md ; ; No | 0.00% ; - | 414531812
Construction Private Limited
Total 41,54,16,721 8,84,909 - - 0.00% - - - 41,45,31,812




